Lake Sam Rayburn

May 3, 2025 STATUS as of April 30, 2025 9:30 PM
e Members | peeeensfpemberz | memmenz Yl | s [commens
Paid Paid Paid Paid  |Order #

32825 36594 Ben Read $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 Paidizllll'lc')jﬁ::agnl'nents
35937 47088 Brendan Shelley 47089 Anthony Myers $60.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 R732812409
29888 42869 Alan Soileau (SUB) 40231 Joe Soileau $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 R088713200
32876 40339 Ramon Raines 43854 Michael Richard $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 R125971294
28209 19625 Tater Reynolds 40479  Josey Thibodeaux (SUB) $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 R632203918

40127 Card Rawls $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 R163521521
31362 42066 Ryan Cameron 42067 Katie Cameron $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 R945820720
32839 40798 Darren Lowe 43859 Jace Lowe $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 R739540958
35933 47086 Brandon Lilly $40.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 R248105735 R412315029
33077 25990 Thomas McMillan 25992  Zachary McMillan (SUB) $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 R927390957
35932 47084 Aaron Gunn 47085 Gavin Gunn $60.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 R401683077 R493488123
32822 43801 Terry Morris 2906 Mark Price $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $25.00 R717976484
29792 25486 Lee Shearin 40103 Jathan Green $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 R958240020
32861 41126 Andre Martin 43901 TJ Goodwyn $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 R504612400
32880 42064 Daniel Arnold 43915 Wayne Kirchner $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 R810760088




31366

32877

32826

31434

30587

32886

25134

35931

31868

32841

35930

35934

31328

29839

31431

29551

32179

32832

42091

43788

40338

42214

41164

22404

4503

47080

28268

42196

47081

47083

42051

40219

42211

39765

43071

43857

Donald Manning

Virgil Glawson

Dean Wood

Robby Clark

Benji Gulett

Randy Despino

Robert Moore

Brayden Mercer

Christopher Simmons

Terry Hotard

Zane Drake

Jason Bond

Jimmy Harris

Toby Johnson

Paul Pitre

Charles Watts

Eason Dowden

Reggie Rivera

42092

43793

43820

42215

41165

43923

9386

47079

40259

43863

47082

47087

42052

40220

42794

39906

43072

43856

Mona Manning

William Barrick

Phil Addison

Cory Hyden

Dustin Rivers

Kevin Lasyone

David Atwell

Corey Morris

Anthony Pessagno

Charlie Lamastus

Josh Nordin

Andy Reeves

Sherry Harris

Sam Huckabee

Codie Pitre

William Watts

Tearson Dowden

Charlie Goehringer

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$40.00

$0.00

$0.00

$80.00

$80.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25.00

$25.00

$0.00

$25.00

$25.00

$0.00

$25.00

$0.00

$25.00

$0.00

$25.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25.00

$0.00

$25.00

R205986435

R120888263

R210501152

R776092804

R698126384

R106847629

R538190906

R932155002 R508778499

R041418382

R301669992

R433830211

R907500446 R582082606

R507463630

R572959232

R920880002

R597262894

R673582300

R952980304

R279411887



35927 47071 Mark Wilkinson 19620 Clint West $80.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 R588930641 R505514530

29074 39103 Garry Courtney 39104 Dakota Courtney $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 R610382309
32847 43879 Kyle Mott 43880 Kaleb Hyden $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 R597900611
35929 40303 Chris King 40200 Troy Roder $40.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 R717132385
32858 43897 Kaden Mueck 43898 Case Sutherland $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 R506615321
35926 43976 Jacob Gifford 47070 Taylor Stippel $40.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 R410826935
32860 29913 James Barnett 43900 Reese Sparrow $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 R943650692
33056 42165 Gary Ulman Jr. 42191 Gary Ulman Sr $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 R345254164
29815 40180 Kenneth McMellon 40181 Nicolas Grey $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 R894885117
Markus Clowers Rhyder Clowers $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 Nee:i/cl):ritsssni:)rshp
34377 47067 Shawn Mercer (SUB) 45479 Layne Mercer S0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 R205627478
29782 39767 Rick Guillory 39996 Richard Garcia S0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 R694940375
6896 10302 Justin Morton 10500 David Morton S0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 R650050047
35924 47068 Richie Smith 47069 Jared Watson $80.00 $150.00 S$25.00 $0.00 R373401387
31421 42187 Brad Beasley Craig Beasley (SUB) S0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $25.00 R796170279
35925 46964 Jacob Lang S0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 R691964620

From TX NE Div

30734 41333 Len Adcock 41334 Ryan McWilliams S0.00 $150.00 S0.00 $25.00 R022171940

32835 43826 Candler Lucas 43858 Tom Lucas $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 R797247378



32975

32829

22373

32848

23582

25678

32844

29730

30219

35878

15762

25142

31223

29923

25131

352

31227

35709

44097

43831

23460

41974

20084

19311

39798

35850

40712

47045

19309

30124

41855

40381

29742

4461

41841

39916

Rick Harrison

Terry Bass

John Brown

RAYMOND ANSELMO JR

Bill Lambert

Jerry Wade

Brian Bayless

Cameron Swonke

Billy Parker

Andrew Oconnor

Pete Chumchal Jr.

Eric Herzog

Mark Koen

David Merkel

David Price

Stephen Kinney

Robert Dukes

Eddie Payne

64

43833

25963

41977

7457

19061

40030

40713

47046

17108

30123

41856

40439

29743

4462

41842

46821

George Anderson

Sieg Kilby

Kristi Brown

Bubba Anselmo

Jon Robinson

Johnny Franks

Easton Bayless (SUB)

Nathan Harper

Zane Parker

John Esparza

James Pessagno

Jason Chance

James Terrell

John Fife

Ronald Roberts

Jimmy Martin

Raymond Rollins

Phil Daniel

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$80.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25.00

$0.00

$25.00

$25.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25.00

$0.00

$25.00

R141009675

R959334198

R639372418

R433063727

R358469394

R896424778

R012914080

R042369027

R833597258

R149697303 R370084439

R910507866

R637022581

R274879001

R219623370

R471523289

R908488624

R804375423

R783070556

R549794317



30199

15801

11781

32885

32818

32828

31422

29717

31374

32823

32827

28200

3551

31365

31461

31229

32840

35922

2593

1660

1757

43918

25488

41335

4513

40124

40406

43806

15305

28213

6766

3227

42242

23461

43811

3207

Joe Nance

Dan Hilton

Eddie Hudson

Eric Pledger

Wade Bryan

Justin King

Timothy Browder

Mark Eberlan

Robert Neal Jr

Aaron Renda

Aubrey Lewis

Tony Owen

Tommie Payne

Robert Seals

Jeff Latham

Doyce Cartrett Jr

Jamie Cooley

Dawson Schnautz

39844

19357

3794

6733

43774

43821

42189

40123

42110

43807

43815

18494

6767

42076

42241

41894

43810

17667

TJ Bohannon

Rick Sanders

George Weaver Sr.

Stephen Burgay

Micah Hightower

Stuart Welch

Micah Andres

Kolton Eberlan

John Smith

Stephen Reitzell

Kennie Passmore

James Harper

Warren Mayfield

Sam Greenhaw

Dane Thibodeaux

Clayton Harrell

Michael Lawless

Stephen Ashworth

$0.00

$0.00

$80.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$80.00

$80.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$0.00

$25.00

$0.00

$25.00

$25.00

$0.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$0.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25.00

$0.00

$25.00

$25.00

$0.00

$ 25.00

$0.00

$25.00

R463177656

R510842711

Mail IN

R910138463

R372295520

R905496755

R818503820

R503761782
Paid All Tournaments
R470238735

Paid All Tournaments
RO /884444U

Mbrshps via FOM Online

DAid All CAncAn TAnirnAanmAantes

Mbrshps FOM Online
Entry Mailed In All Tournaments

R947836890
Paid All Season Tournaments

R891284463
Paid All season tournaments

R327049451 May 3rd

R918941193
May 3rd entry

R862963653
May 3rd Entry

R307458613

R706920249



31463

31288

32843

28206

30693

42243

41946

12738

38055

39797

Don lles

Dwayne Likens

Stephen English

Theodore Thibodeaux

Bryan Allen

42244

41952

43871

38135

40387

Danny lles

John Wojhan

Jack Alvarez

Jessica Thibodeaux

Brian Allen

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$25.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

R708215811

R069231104

R323677906

R419472552

R150055109



