Lake Sam Rayburn
May 3, 2025 STATUS as of April 30, 2025 9:30 PM

		ividy 5, 2025 STATOS as 01 April 50, 202				, 2025	2025 3.30 PIVI				
TEAMID	Member 1 ID	MEMBER 1 Name	Member 2 ID	MEMBER 2 Name	MBR. Fee's Paid	Entry Fee Paid	Bonus Bucks Paid	Senior Bonus Paid	Notes Comments Order #		
32825	36594	Ben Read			\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R240567891 Paid All Tournaments		
35937	47088	Brendan Shelley	47089	Anthony Myers	\$60.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R732812409		
29888	42869	Alan Soileau (SUB)	40231	Joe Soileau	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R088713200		
32876	40339	Ramon Raines	43854	Michael Richard	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R125971294		
28209	19625	Tater Reynolds	40479	Josey Thibodeaux (SUB)	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R632203918		
	40127	Card Rawls			\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R163521521		
31362	42066	Ryan Cameron	42067	Katie Cameron	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R945820720		
32839	40798	Darren Lowe	43859	Jace Lowe	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R739540958		
35933	47086	Brandon Lilly			\$40.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R248105735 R412315029		
33077	25990	Thomas McMillan	25992	Zachary McMillan (SUB)	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R927390957		
35932	47084	Aaron Gunn	47085	Gavin Gunn	\$60.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R401683077 R493488123		
32822	43801	Terry Morris	2906	Mark Price	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	R717976484		
29792	25486	Lee Shearin	40103	Jathan Green	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R958240020		
32861	41126	Andre Martin	43901	TJ Goodwyn	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R504612400		
32880	42064	Daniel Arnold	43915	Wayne Kirchner	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R810760088		

31366	42091	Donald Manning	42092	Mona Manning	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	R205986435
32877	43788	Virgil Glawson	43793	William Barrick	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R120888263
32826	40338	Dean Wood	43820	Phil Addison	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	R210501152
31434	42214	Robby Clark	42215	Cory Hyden	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R776092804
30587	41164	Benji Gulett	41165	Dustin Rivers	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R698126384
32886	22404	Randy Despino	43923	Kevin Lasyone	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R106847629
25134	4503	Robert Moore	9386	David Atwell	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R538190906
35931	47080	Brayden Mercer	47079	Corey Morris	\$40.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R932155002 R508778499
31868	28268	Christopher Simmons	40259	Anthony Pessagno	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R041418382
32841	42196	Terry Hotard	43863	Charlie Lamastus	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	R301669992
35930	47081	Zane Drake	47082	Josh Nordin	\$80.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R433830211
35934	47083	Jason Bond	47087	Andy Reeves	\$80.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R907500446 R582082606 R507463630
31328	42051	Jimmy Harris	42052	Sherry Harris	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	R572959232
29839	40219	Toby Johnson	40220	Sam Huckabee	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R920880002
31431	42211	Paul Pitre	42794	Codie Pitre	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R597262894
29551	39765	Charles Watts	39906	William Watts	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	R673582300
32179	43071	Eason Dowden	43072	Tearson Dowden	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R952980304
32832	43857	Reggie Rivera	43856	Charlie Goehringer	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	R279411887

35927	47071	Mark Wilkinson	19620	Clint West	\$80.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R588930641 R505514530
29074	39103	Garry Courtney	39104	Dakota Courtney	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R610382309
32847	43879	Kyle Mott	43880	Kaleb Hyden	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R597900611
35929	40303	Chris King	40200	Troy Roder	\$40.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R717132385
32858	43897	Kaden Mueck	43898	Case Sutherland	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R506615321
35926	43976	Jacob Gifford	47070	Taylor Stippel	\$40.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R410826935
32860	29913	James Barnett	43900	Reese Sparrow	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R943650692
33056	42165	Gary Ulman Jr.	42191	Gary Ulman Sr	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R345254164
29815	40180	Kenneth McMellon	40181	Nicolas Grey	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R894885117
				51 1 61	4	44=0.00	40= 00	40.00	R506615321
		Markus Clowers		Rhyder Clowers	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	Need Markus mbrshp
34377	47067	Shawn Mercer (SUB)	45479	Layne Mercer	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	Need Markus mbrshp R205627478
34377 29782	47067 39767		45479 39996	·					
		Shawn Mercer (SUB)		Layne Mercer	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R205627478
29782	39767	Shawn Mercer (SUB) Rick Guillory	39996	Layne Mercer Richard Garcia	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$150.00 \$150.00	\$25.00 \$25.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	R205627478 R694940375
29782 6896	39767 10302	Shawn Mercer (SUB) Rick Guillory Justin Morton	39996 10500	Layne Mercer Richard Garcia David Morton	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00	\$25.00 \$25.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	R205627478 R694940375 R650050047
29782 6896 35924	39767 10302 47068	Shawn Mercer (SUB) Rick Guillory Justin Morton Richie Smith	39996 10500	Layne Mercer Richard Garcia David Morton Jared Watson	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$80.00	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00	\$25.00 \$25.00 \$0.00 \$25.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	R205627478 R694940375 R650050047 R373401387
29782 6896 35924 31421	39767 10302 47068 42187	Shawn Mercer (SUB) Rick Guillory Justin Morton Richie Smith Brad Beasley	39996 10500	Layne Mercer Richard Garcia David Morton Jared Watson	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$80.00 \$0.00	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00	\$25.00 \$25.00 \$0.00 \$25.00 \$25.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25.00	R205627478 R694940375 R650050047 R373401387 R796170279 R691964620

32975	44097	Rick Harrison	64	George Anderson	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R141009675
32829	43831	Terry Bass	43833	Sieg Kilby	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R959334198
22373	23460	John Brown	25963	Kristi Brown	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R639372418
32848	41974	RAYMOND ANSELMO JR	41977	Bubba Anselmo	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R433063727
23582	20084	Bill Lambert	7457	Jon Robinson	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R358469394
25678	19311	Jerry Wade	19061	Johnny Franks	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R896424778
32844	39798	Brian Bayless		Easton Bayless (SUB)	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R012914080
29730	35850	Cameron Swonke	40030	Nathan Harper	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R042369027
30219	40712	Billy Parker	40713	Zane Parker	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R833597258
35878	47045	Andrew Oconnor	47046	John Esparza	\$80.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R149697303 R370084439 R910507866
15762	19309	Pete Chumchal Jr.	17108	James Pessagno	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R637022581
25142	30124	Eric Herzog	30123	Jason Chance	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R274879001
31223	41855	Mark Koen	41856	James Terrell	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	R219623370
29923	40381	David Merkel	40439	John Fife	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R471523289
25131	29742	David Price	29743	Ronald Roberts	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R908488624
352	4461	Stephen Kinney	4462	Jimmy Martin	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	R804375423
31227	41841	Robert Dukes	41842	Raymond Rollins	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R783070556
35709	39916	Eddie Payne	46821	Phil Daniel	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	R549794317

30199	2593	Joe Nance	39844	TJ Bohannon	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R463177656
15801	1660	Dan Hilton	19357	Rick Sanders	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R510842711
11781	1757	Eddie Hudson	3794	George Weaver Sr.	\$80.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Mail IN
32885	43918	Eric Pledger	6733	Stephen Burgay	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R910138463
32818	25488	Wade Bryan	43774	Micah Hightower	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R372295520
32828	41335	Justin King	43821	Stuart Welch	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R905496755
31422	4513	Timothy Browder	42189	Micah Andres	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	R818503820
29717	40124	Mark Eberlan	40123	Kolton Eberlan	\$80.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R503761782 Paid All Tournaments
31374	40406	Robert Neal Jr	42110	John Smith	\$80.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R470238735 Paid All Tournaments
32823	43806	Aaron Renda	43807	Stephen Reitzell	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	Mbrshps via FOM Online
32827	15305	Aubrey Lewis	43815	Kennie Passmore	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	Mbrshps FOM Online Entry Mailed In All Tournaments
28200	28213	Tony Owen	18494	James Harper	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R947836890 Paid All Season Tournaments
3551	6766	Tommie Payne	6767	Warren Mayfield	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	R891284463 Paid All season tournaments
31365	3227	Robert Seals	42076	Sam Greenhaw	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	R327049451 May 3rd
31461	42242	Jeff Latham	42241	Dane Thibodeaux	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R918941193 May 3rd entry
31229	23461	Doyce Cartrett Jr	41894	Clayton Harrell	\$0.00	\$ 150.00	\$25.00	\$ 25.00	R862963653 May 3rd Entry
32840	43811	Jamie Cooley	43810	Michael Lawless	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R307458613
35922	3207	Dawson Schnautz	17667	Stephen Ashworth	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	R706920249

31463	42243	Don Iles	42244	Danny Iles	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	R708215811
31288	41946	Dwayne Likens	41952	John Wojhan	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R069231104
32843	12738	Stephen English	43871	Jack Alvarez	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R323677906
28206	38055	Theodore Thibodeaux	38135	Jessica Thibodeaux	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R419472552
30693	39797	Bryan Allen	40387	Brian Allen	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R150055109